
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
71 
54 
19 
57 

5 
23 
18 
77 

Name 
Abbati Massimo 
Naska Alberto 
Gianesini Marco 
Copetti Maurizio 
Moretti Stefano 
Agostini Roberto 
Gebbia Francesco 
Aiello Pietro 

Class 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 

Model/Engine 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 

Best Tm 
1:12.158 
1:12.418 
1:13.088 
1:13.328 
1:14.062 
1:14.429 
1:15.669 
1:16.403 

Diff 

0.260 
0.930 
1.170 
1.904 
2.271 
3.511 
4.245 

Gap 

0.260 
0.670 
0.240 
0.734 
0.367 
1.240 
0.734 

Laps 
7 
9 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
13 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13/04/2024 14:16:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend 
Lotus Cup 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 13:41:42 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

13/04/2024 13:35 

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Edoardo Maria Rinaldi

Commissario Sportivo
Giuliana Pregheffi

Commissario Sportivo
 Giuseppe Gatti


